OMNISCIENCE CAPITAL

SCIENCE OF ALPHA FROM SAFETY

Trend of Annual Disposal of Complaints

Sr. No. Financial Year

Carried forward from previous year

Received

Resolved*

Pending#

-_—

2017-18

0

0

0

0

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

O|O|[d|A |V AW

2025-26

Grand Total

[l Nl ol N ol Nol ol Nol Nl Nl

[} Nol jol Nol ol Jol Noh No ) N

[} Nl ol Nol Nol ol Nol Nol N

[} Nl ol Nol Nol ol Nol Nol Nl

*Inclusive of complaints of previous months resolved in the current month.

#Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the year.




