

## Trend of Annual Disposal of Complaints

Sr. No.	Financial Year	Carried forward from previous year	Received	Resolved*	Pending#
1	2017-18	0	0	0	0
2	2018-19	0	0	0	0
3	2019-20	0	0	0	0
4	2020-21	0	0	0	0
5	2021-22	0	0	0	0
6	2022-23	0	0	0	0
7	2023-24	0	0	0	0
8	2024-25	0	0	0	0
9	2025-26	0	0	0	0
Grand Total		0	0	0	0

<sup>\*</sup>Inclusive of complaints of previous months resolved in the current month.

<sup>#</sup>Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the year.